= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(13) /ﬂm 2431

2 (11) ‘ "3 72523-7
- \ 0-42

4 (6) “_"'« 14-6438
5 (4) 1 ; 38-14

6 (12) ﬂ""ﬁ' 4-29112
7 (8) m 94-252

8 (2) 5;?
9 (1) ‘Hf 47362-1

1009 | a ¥ 28-56
i*

113) [ J® 002-950

2138-6

8775-09

1-55378

(R4) 15:35 REDCAR, 5f
North East Autism Society Going4Gold Handicap (Class 5) (3YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

WISE WORDS 24 D
b f Sepoy - Akhmatova

COLLECT CALL (IRE) 42 BF
b f Kodiac - Payphone

ABATE 17
br c Bated Breath - Red Kyte

ENCHANTED LINDA 10D
b f Charm Spirit - Enchanted Princess

LILLEssD

b f Equiano - Interlace

ARISHKA (IRE) 21 D BF
b f Dandy Man - Symbol Of Peace

KYLLACHY WARRIOR (IRE) 21
gr g Kyllachy - Silver Act

AUTUMN FLIGHT (IRE) 30 D
b g Dandy Man - Swallow Falls

NORTHERN SOCIETY (IRE) 14 D

b f Camacho - La Estatua

SKEETAH 21
b f Heeraat - Skylla

RAYPETEAFTERME 21D
ch g Harbour Watch - Trump Street

MONTALVAN (IRE) 21
ch g Lope De Vega - Shermeen

ONE ONE SEVEN (IRE)8 D

b g Arcano - Maany

Long Handicap: One One Seven 8 - 1

Top Tip: WISE WORDS (1)
Watch out for: ARISHKA (6)

39-7

39-7

39-7

39-6

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-4

39-0

39-0

38-11t1

38-4

38-2

D Allan
J Tate

Harrison Shaw
K R Burke

A Mullen
Adrian Nicholls

Hollie Doyle
R Hannon

Kevin Stott
K A Ryan

R Kingscote
Daniel Kubler

D Tudhope
L A Mullaney

P Mulrennan
T D Easterby

S A Gray
K Dalgleish

Jason Hart
J J Quinn

T Hamilton
D Carroll

Paula Muir (5)
R G Fell

Cam Hardie
Antony Brittain

ATR VERDICT: Arishka may have failed in the hat-trick bid at Windsor but she didn't lose too much
in defeat and it won't be a surprise at all if she bounces back. Northern Society showed the benefit of a
winter break by shedding her maiden tag on her Musselburgh comeback but the one they all have to
beat is WISE WORDS, who made light of her initial handicap mark with a decisive Newcastle success
and there is no obvious reason why she won't reproduce that on turf.

®) 75

75

74

73

73

73

72

68

68

65

56



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

| mmces  DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & iopstore | W Ghswor

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



