

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R4) 15:35 REDCAR, 5f

North East Autism Society Going4Gold Handicap (Class 5) (3YO only)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (13)		2431	<b>WISE WORDS</b> 24 D b f Sepoy - Akhmatova	39-7	D Allan J Tate	75
2 (11)		72523-7	<b>COLLECT CALL</b> (IRE) 42 BF b f Kodiac - Payphone	39-7	Harrison Shaw (5) K R Burke	75
3 (7)		0-42	ABATE 17 br c Bated Breath - Red Kyte	39-7	A Mullen Adrian Nicholls	75
4 (6)		14-6438	<b>ENCHANTED LINDA</b> 10 D b f Charm Spirit - Enchanted Princess	39-6	Hollie Doyle R Hannon	74
5 (4)		38-14	<b>LILLE</b> 55 D b f Equiano - Interlace	39-5	Kevin Stott K A Ryan	73
6 (12)		4-29112	<b>ARISHKA</b> (IRE) 21 D BF b f Dandy Man - Symbol Of Peace	39-5	R Kingscote Daniel Kubler	73
7 (8)	<b>†</b>	94-252	<b>KYLLACHY WARRIOR</b> (IRE) 21 gr g Kyllachy - Silver Act	39-5	D Tudhope L A Mullaney	73
8 (2)	*	2138-6	<b>AUTUMN FLIGHT</b> (IRE) 30 D b g Dandy Man - Swallow Falls	39-4	P Mulrennan T D Easterby	72
9 (1)		47362-1	<b>NORTHERN SOCIETY</b> (IRE) 14 D b f Camacho - La Estatua	39-0	S A Gray K Dalgleish	68
10 (9)		28-56	SKEETAH 21 b f Heeraat - Skylla	39-0	Jason Hart J J Quinn	68
11 (3)		002-950	<b>RAYPETEAFTERME</b> 21 D ch g Harbour Watch - Trump Street	3 8 - 11t1	T Hamilton D Carroll	65
12 (10)		8775-09	MONTALVAN (IRE) 21 ch g Lope De Vega - Shermeen	38-4	Paula Muir (5) R G Fell	58
13 (5)	<b>A</b>	1-55378	<b>ONE ONE SEVEN</b> (IRE) 8 D b g Arcano - Maany	38-2	Cam Hardie Antony Brittain	56

Long Handicap: One One Seven 8 - 1

**ATR VERDICT:** Arishka may have failed in the hat-trick bid at Windsor but she didn't lose too much in defeat and it won't be a surprise at all if she bounces back. Northern Society showed the benefit of a winter break by shedding her maiden tag on her Musselburgh comeback but the one they all have to beat is WISE WORDS, who made light of her initial handicap mark with a decisive Newcastle success and there is no obvious reason why she won't reproduce that on turf.

Top Tip: WISE WORDS (1) Watch out for: ARISHKA (6)





## DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



